Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
1 CHETAN KALER 2K18/BT/010 AT FAL 171 7.18
2 KARTIK 2K18/BT/017 ENIGED 171 8.01
3 SAKSHAM GARG 2K18/BT/034 qEqH A 171 8.89
4 SANTUL DWIVEDI 2K18/BT/035 et Ty 171 7.21

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  03/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 1/4



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14

15

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AAKASH BIST
ABHISHEK NARWAL
ADITYA GOSWAMI
AJAY SINGH MEENA
AMAN RAJ

AYUSH RAJ

DINESH MEENA
HARMANBIR SINGH
PRANJAL SHREY
PRIYAM KAPRI
SAURABH SHEKHAR
SHUBHAM THAKUR
SUDHANSHU KUMAR

SUNNY KUMAR

VEDPRAKASH SHARMA

Roll No.

2K18/CE/001
2K18/CE/005
2K18/CE/010
2K18/CE/013
2K18/CE/017
2K18/CE/030
2K18/CE/036
2K18/CE/042
2K18/CE/081
2K18/CE/086
2K18/CE/104
2K18/CE/115
2K18/CE/121
2K18/CE/123

2K18/CE/130

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
e fae
AU TLATA
e T
s g T
EEERIE ]
CIRERIE]
feer T
FET fHiE
EIEEIPR]
IFREEIREN
HITH @
AR BTHT
HETY FATL
Tt FATT

>

FTIHTI STAT

TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.12
7.20
7.26
6.86
7.32
7.74
7.57
8.73
8.28
7.72
7.33
7.73
6.18
8.85

7.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

03/06/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Computer Engineering - Department of Computer Science And Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
1 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2K18/C0/020 AT FHTC 171 8.82
2 AKHILESH MAHAJAN 2K18/C0/040 EICERE R 171 9.33
3 KHUSHI JHA 2K18/CO/175 aoft =7 171 8.46
4 MANAN GUPTA 2K18/C0O/190 AT T[AT 171 8.17
5 SAHIL NEGI 2K18/C0/310 GUESEI 171 7.42
6 SANJEEV KUMAR 2K18/C0O/319 EEIEERIES 171 7.77
7 SARTHAK SETHI 2K18/C0/326 qT TS 171 9.05
8 SHIVAM SHARMA 2K18/C0O/339 foraw et 171 8.89
9 TANYAM SINGAL 2K18/C0O/371 e e 171 7.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  03/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 3/4



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
1 ABDALLAH MBOREHA 2K18/EC/008 eaod g Eﬁ'{gT 171 6.13
2 ANSHUKA 2K18/EC/034 HYHT 171 7.92

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  03/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 4/4



