

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	тс	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	CHETAN KALER	2K18/BT/010	चेतन कलेर	171	7.18
2	KARTIK	2K18/BT/017	कार्तिक	171	8.01
3	SAKSHAM GARG	2K18/BT/034	सक्षम गर्ग	171	8.89
4	SANTUL DWIVEDI	2K18/BT/035	सन्तुल द्विवेदी	171	7.21

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	ТС	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	AAKASH BIST	2K18/CE/001	आकाश बिष्ट	171	7.12
2	ABHISHEK NARWAL	2K18/CE/005	अभिषेक नरवाल	171	7.20
3	ADITYA GOSWAMI	2K18/CE/010	आदित्य गोस्वामी	171	7.26
4	AJAY SINGH MEENA	2K18/CE/013	अजय सिंह मीना	171	6.86
5	AMAN RAJ	2K18/CE/017	अमन राज	171	7.32
6	AYUSH RAJ	2K18/CE/030	आयुष राज	171	7.74
7	DINESH MEENA	2K18/CE/036	दिनेश मीना	171	7.57
8	HARMANBIR SINGH	2K18/CE/042	हरमनबीर सिंह	171	8.73
9	PRANJAL SHREY	2K18/CE/081	प्रांजल श्रेय	171	8.28
10	PRIYAM KAPRI	2K18/CE/086	प्रियम कापड़ी	171	7.72
11	SAURABH SHEKHAR	2K18/CE/104	सौरभ शेखर	171	7.33
12	SHUBHAM THAKUR	2K18/CE/115	शुभम ठाकुर	171	7.73
13	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	2K18/CE/121	सुधांशु कुमार	171	6.18
14	SUNNY KUMAR	2K18/CE/123	सन्नी कुमार	171	8.85
15	VEDPRAKASH SHARMA	2K18/CE/130	वेदप्रकाश शर्मा	171	7.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Computer Engineering - Department of Computer Science And Engineering

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	тс	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K18/CO/020	अभिषेक कुमार	171	8.82
AKHILESH MAHAJAN	2K18/CO/040	अखिलेश महाजन	171	9.33
KHUSHI JHA	2K18/CO/175	खुशी झा	171	8.46
MANAN GUPTA	2K18/CO/190	मनन गुप्ता	171	8.17
SAHIL NEGI	2K18/CO/310	साहिल नेगी	171	7.42
SANJEEV KUMAR	2K18/CO/319	संजीव कुमार	171	7.77
SARTHAK SETHI	2K18/CO/326	सार्थक सेठी	171	9.05
SHIVAM SHARMA	2K18/CO/339	शिवम शर्मा	171	8.89
TANYAM SINGAL	2K18/CO/371	तन्यम सिंगल	171	7.87
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ABHISHEK KUMAR AKHILESH MAHAJAN KHUSHI JHA MANAN GUPTA SAHIL NEGI SANJEEV KUMAR SARTHAK SETHI SHIVAM SHARMA	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageABHISHEK KUMAR2K18/CO/020AKHILESH MAHAJAN2K18/CO/040KHUSHI JHA2K18/CO/175MANAN GUPTA2K18/CO/190SAHIL NEGI2K18/CO/310SANJEEV KUMAR2K18/CO/319SARTHAK SETHI2K18/CO/326SHIVAM SHARMA2K18/CO/339	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsABHISHEK KUMAR2K18/CO/020अभिषेक कुमारAKHILESH MAHAJAN2K18/CO/040अखिलेश महाजनKHUSHI JHA2K18/CO/175खुशी झाMANAN GUPTA2K18/CO/190मनन गुप्ताSAHIL NEGI2K18/CO/310साहिल नेगीSANJEEV KUMAR2K18/CO/326सार्थक सेठीSARTHAK SETHI2K18/CO/339शिवम शर्मा	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total Credits171ABHISHEK KUMAR2K18/CO/020अभिषेक कुमार171AKHILESH MAHAJAN2K18/CO/040अखिलेश महाजन171KHUSHI JHA2K18/CO/175खुशी झा171MANAN GUPTA2K18/CO/190मनन गुप्ता171SAHIL NEGI2K18/CO/310साहिल नेगी171SANJEEV KUMAR2K18/CO/326सार्थक सेठी171SARTHAK SETHI2K18/CO/329शिवम शर्मा171

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)Date : 03/06/2022Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1432

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	тс	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	ABDALLAH MBOREHA	2K18/EC/008	अब्दल्लाह बोरहा	171	6.13
2	ANSHUKA	2K18/EC/034	अंशुका	171	7.92

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.